
----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

 2016 

Thursday, December 1 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
  6:30 - 8 p.m. Room 22 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Elizabeth Circle – 6:30 p.m. >RBMC – 7 p.m. Sanctuary 

Friday, December 2 

>Books We Have Loved  
   10 a.m. Wesley Room 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Taizé Service – 5:30 p.m. Sanctuary  

Saturday, December 3 

>Outreach Team Cookie/Candy Sale 
Prep – 9 a.m. Wesley Room 

>Church Charge Conference  
   10-11:30 a.m. 
 

>Red Blazer Men’s Chorus Fundraiser Christmas Concert  
 3 p.m. Sanctuary 
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 2016 

Sunday, December 4 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Cookie & Candy Sale – Crafts Hall Community Youth – 1 p.m. 

Monday, December 5 

>Library Team – 10:30 a.m. Library >Ballroom & Beyond 
  10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 >GBSO – 6:15-9:30 p.m. Choir Room 

>GBYO – 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. Crafts Hall >F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, December 6 

>UMW Executive Board Meeting 
  4 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Women Making the Effort  
    5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >Staff-Parish Relations Team 
  7 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, December 7 

>NCWC Meeting 
   9 a.m. – Noon Wesley Room 

>Came to Believe – 7 p.m. Room 22 

>B & B   7-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 8 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Mesa Recovery Group 
  6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, December 9 

 >ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Taizé Service – 5:30 p.m. Sanctuary 

>Ballroom & Beyond Dance  
    7-10 p.m. Crafts Hall 

 

Saturday, December 10 

>Christmas Pageant Rehearsal – 10 am. Sanctuary  
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 2016 

Sunday, December 11 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

>Outreach Team Cookie & Candy Sale >MYM Luncheon – 1:30 p.m.  
@ Sean Patrick’s Restaurant 

>Buffalo Brass Choir Concert  
  5 p.m. Sanctuary

Monday, December 12 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 

>GBSO 6:15 – 9:30 p.m. Choir Room  
>GBYO 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. Crafts Hall,              
        Sanctuary, Parlor, Classrooms >F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, December 13  

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Christmas Caroling - 6p.m. Carpool >KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, December 14 

>Came to Believe 
    7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>B & B 7-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 15 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group  
   6:30 - 8 p.m. Room 22 

>New Vision Circle Christmas Tea 
   1 p.m. Wesley Room 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. Choir Room >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, December 16 

>ANS Soccer Shots  
  11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>Taizé Service – 5:30 p.m. Sanctuary 

>Encore Experience – 7 p.m. Crafts Hall 

Saturday, December 17 

>Christmas Pageant Rehearsal – 10 a.m. Sanctuary 
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 2016 

Sunday, December 18 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Christmas Pageant – 11 a.m. 

“Open the Door” Party to Follow 

Monday, December 19 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 

>GBSO  6:15-9:30 p.m. Choir Room 
>GBYO  6:30-9:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library  

Tuesday, December 20 

>Rachel Circle – Noon, Asbury Pointe 
 

>Women Making the Effort 
  5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall >Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, December 21 

>Came to Believe 
  7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>B & B 7-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 22 

>ANS Holiday Concert  
9 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Ballroom & Beyond  
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
  6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, December 23 

>ANS Holiday Concert  
9 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall 

>Taizé Service – 5:30 p.m. Sanctuary 

Saturday, December 24 

>Christmas Eve Service – 9 p.m. 
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  2016 

Sunday, December 25 

Informal Celebration – 11 a.m.  

Monday, December 26 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
  10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Library 

Tuesday, December 27 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, December 28 

>Came to Believe 
  7 – 8:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 29 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
  6:30 – 8 p.m. Room 22 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, December 30 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, December 31 

Happy New Year’s Eve! 

 


